Illinois law.

SOURCE: Adopted at 26 Ill. Reg. 3036, effective February 26, 2002; amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 11565, effective July 26, 2007; amended at 42 Ill. Reg. 15933, effective July 31, 2018; emergency amendment at 44 Ill. Reg. 10814, effective June 8, 2020, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 44 Ill. Reg. 17631, effective October 23, 2020; Chapter I recodified at 49 Ill. Reg. 1335; Subpart G recodified at 49 Ill. Reg. 2358.
